@G romsaussumaormn

Deild Burn menn
Dystur A115
Dato 8/10/2023, 18:00

Heimalid

Neistin

Holl

Hollin & Halsi

Utilid

StiF

28 - 28

Nr.

Neistin

2I

2' 2' D

Halvleiksstada 11-16

2

Héri Reginsson

NS

1. eykatio -

4

Herdur Lognberg

5

Ari Arnason

2. eykatid -

9

Erik Karlsson

Brotskast -

10

Fridi Mark Hentze

12

Rékur Holm

Officials

17

Tréndur Kragesteen

26:41

Démari 1

19

Rokur Arason

06:18

38:23

Hannis Wardum

20

Philip Harper Miiller

Domari 2

21

Pauli Hgj

01:52

24:37

Uni Wardum

22

Aleksandar Lacok

Skrivari

26

Marius Johansen

Hervear Niclasen

29

Johannes Pélsson Kragesteen

Tiotakari

28

Lovisa Niclasen

Dejan Nedic

Eygleidari

Dejan Lacok

Elsa Reinert

O|IN|w|>

Réi Haldansen

Leikbra

1: 10:15

2: 59:38

Undirskrivad: Ja

StiF

Hendrikur Davidsen

Oddur Heinesen

Sofus i Selvindi Nattestad

Peetur O. Barclay

Trugvi Havardsson

Jéannes A. Prestd

Sveinur Justinussen

Martin Toftanes Danielsen

41:24

Eli Geerdum

Markus Egeberg Jacobsen

Sonni Knudsen

36:32

Vidmerking

Christian Bonde

Steinar A. Presta

03:32

Kasper Sommer

Andri K Hansen

28

Mads Lindkvist

36:37

Justines Justinussen

NS

Levy Nybo

AN

O|IN|w|>

Kristian Martin Jakobsen

Leikbra

1: 28:49

2: 43:29

3: 59:47




Dystarfragreiding

Dystur: A115
Dato: 8/10/2023

# Tio

0

1 01:11
2 01:52
3 02:48
4 03:32
5 04:17
6 04:30
7 05:02
8 05:19
9 06:18
10 06:36
11 07:51
12 08:04
13 09:30
14 10:15
15 13:43
16 14:54
17 15:21
18 16:11
19 19:02
20 21:33
21 21:42
22 22:16
23 23:55
24 24:37
25 24:37
26 24:37
27 26:41
28 27:01
29 27:17
30 27:48
31 28:46
32 28:49
33 29:23
34 29:48
35 30:00
36 31:26
37 33:52
38 36:01
39 36:32
40 36:37
41 37:22

Stoda

0-0
0-1

0-3
13
1-4

2-5
3-5
4-5

5-6
5-7
5-8
6-8

7-9

7-10
8-10
8-11

8-12
8-13

8-14
9-14
9-15
10-15

10-16
11-16
11-16
12-16
13-16
13-17

13-18

Deild: Burn menn
Holl: Hollin & Halsi

Lid Hending
Dystur byrjadur
Sti Mal
Nei
Sti Mal
Sti
Sti Mal
Nei Mal
Sti Mal
Nei Mal
Nei 2 minuttir Utvising
Sti Mal
Nei Mal
Nei Mal
Sti Mal
Nei Leikbra
Nei Mal
Sti Mal
Sti Mal
Nei Mal
Sti Mal
Nei Mal
Sti Mal
Nei Mal
Sti Mal - brotskast
Nei 2 minuttir Utvising
Sti Mal
Sti Mal
Nei 2 minuttir Utvising
Sti Mal
Nei Mal
Sti Mal
Nei Mal
Sti Leikbra
Sti Mal
Nei Mal
Tidarskeid endad
Nei Mal
Nei Mal
Sti Mal
Sti 2 minuttir Gtvising
Sti
Sti Mal

Heimalid: Neistin (Nei)
Utilid: StiF (Sti)

Nr Leikari

33 Kasper Sommer
21 Pauli Hgj

23 Sonni Knudsen
26 Steinar A. Presta

11 Martin Toftanes Danielsen
9 Erik Karlsson

11 Martin Toftanes Danielsen
21 Pauli Hgj

19  Rékur Arason

5 Paetur O. Barclay

17 Tréndur Kragesteen
21 Pauli Hgj

24 Christian Bonde

21 Pauli Hgj
24 Christian Bonde
33 Kasper Sommer
2 Hori Reginsson
33 Kasper Sommer
29 Johannes Pélsson Kragesteen
8 Jéannes A. Presta
29 Johannes Pélsson Kragesteen
33 Kasper Sommer
21 Pauli Hgj
Sveinur Justinussen
Paetur O. Barclay
17 Tréndur Kragesteen
5 Paetur O. Barclay
29 Johannes Pélsson Kragesteen
33 Kasper Sommer
20 Philip Harper Mller

23 Sonni Knudsen
9 Erik Karlsson

20 Philip Harper Muller

19 Rokur Arason

11 Martin Toftanes Danielsen
23 Sonni Knudsen

A Mads Lindkvist

11 Martin Toftanes Danielsen



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

37:44
38:23
39:11
39:42
40:44
41:24
41:29
42:11
43:06
43:15
43:29
44:06
45:15
45:51
46:57
47:44
49:03
49:38
50:33
51:31
53:04
55:00
56:19
56:52
57:03
57:52
58:23
59:38
59:47
60:00
60:00
60:00

14-18

15-18
15-19
15-20

16-20
17-20
17-21
18-21

18-22
19-22
20-22
20-23
21-23
22-23
23-23
23-24
24-24
25-24
25-25
26-25
26-26
27-26
27-27
28-27

28-28
28-28
28-28

Nei
Nei
Nei
Sti
Sti
Sti
Nei
Nei
Sti
Nei
Sti
Sti
Nei
Nei
Sti
Nei
Nei
Nei
Sti
Nei
Nei
Sti
Nei
Sti
Nei
Sti
Nei
Nei
Sti
Sti

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal

Mal

Mal

2 minuttir Utvising
Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbra

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal - brotskast
Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Mal

Leikbrd

Leikbra

Mal

Tidarskeid endad
Dystur endadur

21
19

11

11
21
21

21

17
33
17
17
21

17
21
33
17

21

11
21

33

Pauli Hgj

Rokur Arason

Héri Reginsson

Martin Toftanes Danielsen
Jéannes A. Presta

Martin Toftanes Danielsen
Pauli Hgj

Pauli Hgj

Joéannes A. Presta

Pauli Hgj

Sveinur Justinussen
Erik Karlsson
Tréndur Kragesteen
Kasper Sommer
Tréndur Kragesteen
Tréndur Kragesteen
Pauli Hgj

Paetur O. Barclay
Tréndur Kragesteen
Pauli Hgj

Kasper Sommer
Tréndur Kragesteen
Jéannes A. Presta
Pauli Hgj

Martin Toftanes Danielsen
Pauli Hgj

Kasper Sommer



